APPETIZERS
Shrimp Cocktail $12.00

House-made cocktail sauce
Chips, Salsa and Guacamole $6.00

Cabo Chicken Quesadilla $13.00
Roasted red pepper, pepper jack and cheddar cheese, guacamole, sour cream
and salsa

Substitute Steak or Chipotle Shrimp  $14.00

Fresh Seasonal Fruit Plate $11.00
Locally harvested berries and fruit yogurt

SANDWICHES AND SUCH
With Fries, House Chips or Fruit

Roast Turkey BLT $13.00
Bacon, tomato, lettuce and lemon pepper mayonnaise on sourdough bread
Marriott Burger $15.00
Fresh ground angus beef, cheddar cheese and bacon on a butter toasted bun

California Turkey Burger $15.00
Pepper jack cheese, lettuce, tomato and guacamole on a whole wheat bun

Chicken Caesar Salad Wrap $12.00

Romaine and parmesan cheese with Caesar dressing wrapped in a
tomato tortilla

Substitute Steak $14.00

Healthy Stack Panini $13.00
Grilled eggplant, roasted red pepper, portabella mushroom and mozzarella
cheese on foccacia bread

SPECIALTIES
Ahi Salad $17.00

Seared rare, field greens and Napa cabbage with hoisin vinaigrette dressing

Boneless Wings $10.00
Choice of Traditional buffalo, sweet chili or spicy BBQ with blue cheese dipping sauce

Fish Tacos $12.00
Two beer-battered fish tacos with shredded cabbage, mild salsa and tangy white
sauce on flour tortillas with tortilla chips

Cobb Salad $14.00

Grilled chicken, egg, avocado, blue cheese, tomato and bacon with choice of dressing

JUST FOR KIDS!

Age 12 & Under $6.95
Includes Your Choice of Juice, Milk or Soft Drink

~Served with Fruit~ ~Served with Fries~
Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza Hot Dog

Macaroni and Cheese Kids Burger

Quesadilla Grilled Cheese

Grilled Chicken Chicken Fingers

An automatic 18% gratuity will be added to any unsigned checks.



BEVERAGES

Soft Drinks
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mountain Dew, Sierra Mist, Mug Root Beer or
Pink Lemonade

Rockstar
Fiji Water

WINES BY THE GLASS
Mumm Napa Champagne Mimosa

Markham, Sauvignon Blanc

Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars, Hawks Crest, Chardonnay
Sonoma Cutrer, Chardonnay

Horse Heaven Hills, “H3”, Merlot

Lockwood, Cabernet Sauvignon
Smith & Hook, Cabernet Sauvignon

BEER

Domestic

Budweiser, Bud Light, Coors Light, Michelob Ultra, Miller Lite,

O’Doul’s Non-Alcoholic

Imported

Amstel Light, Bass Ale, Corona Extra, Corona Light, Guinness
Draught, Heineken, Negra Modelo, Newcastle Brown Ale,
Stella Artois Lager

Local and Handcrafted

Anaheim 1888, Anaheim Red, Anchor Steam, Bear Republic Racer

5 IPA, Blue Moon Belgium White, Fat Tire Amber Ale,

Karl Strauss Red Trolley Ale, Pyramid Haywire Hefeweizen,
Rogue Dead Guy Ale, Samuel Adams Boston Lager,

Samuel Adams Seasonal, Sierra Nevada Pale Ale

COCKTAILS

Degrees Signature Mojito

Montecristo 12 year aged rum, mint, limes, cane syrup, club soda and

garnished with sugar cane

Pimm’s Cup

Pimm’s No.1, House Falernum made with Montecristo 12Yr Rum,

Orange Juice and Club Soda
Rally Monkey

Absolut Vodka, Malibu Coconut Rum, pineapple and cranberry juices

Fun with Rum

$3.25

$3.50
$3 sm/$51g

$9.00
$9.00

$9.00
$13.00

$10.00

$9.00
$12.00

$6.00

$6.75

$6.75

$10.00

$13.00

$11.00

$12.00

Captain Morgan Rum, Malibu Coconut Rum, Cruzan Mango, Cruzan Pineapple,
with orange, cranberry, and pineapple juices, Grenadine and Bacardi 151 float

Strawberry Daiquiri or Pina Colada

$10.50



