## APPETIZERS

AFFEIIZERS		
Shrimp Cocktail House-made cocktail sauce	\$12.00	
Chips, Salsa and Guacamole	\$6.00	
Cabo Chicken Quesadilla  Roasted red pepper, pepper jack and cheddar cheese, guacamole, sour crean and salsa	<b>\$13.00</b>	
Substitute Steak or Chipotle Shrimp	\$14.00	
Fresh Seasonal Fruit Plate Locally harvested berries and fruit yogurt	\$11.00	
SANDWICHES AND SUCH		
With Fries, House Chips or Fruit		
Roast Turkey BLT Bacon, tomato, lettuce and lemon pepper mayonnaise on sourdough bread	\$13.00	
Marriott Burger Fresh ground angus beef, cheddar cheese and bacon on a butter toasted bun	\$15.00	
California Turkey Burger Pepper jack cheese, lettuce, tomato and guacamole on a whole wheat bun	\$15.00	
Chicken Caesar Salad Wrap Romaine and parmesan cheese with Caesar dressing wrapped in a tomato tortilla	\$12.00	
Substitute Steak	\$14.00	
Healthy Stack Panini	\$13.00	
Grilled eggplant, roasted red pepper, portabella mushroom and mozzarella cheese on foccacia bread		
SPECIALTIES		
Ahi Salad Seared rare, field greens and Napa cabbage with hoisin vinaigrette dressing	\$17.00	
Boneless Wings Choice of Traditional buffalo, sweet chili or spicy BBQ with blue cheese dipp	<b>\$10.00</b> ing sauce	
<b>Fish Tacos</b> Two beer-battered fish tacos with shredded cabbage, mild salsa and tangy w sauce on flour tortillas with tortilla chips	<b>\$12.00</b> white	
Cobb Salad	\$14.00	

## JUST FOR KIDS!

Grilled chicken, egg, avocado, blue cheese, tomato and bacon with choice of dressing

Age 12 & Under \$6.95 Includes Your Choice of Juice, Milk or Soft Drink

~Served with Fruit~
 Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza
 Macaroni and Cheese
 Quesadilla
 Grilled Cheese
 Grilled Chicken
 Chicken Fingers

An automatic 18% gratuity will be added to any unsigned checks.

## BEVERAGES

<b>Soft Drinks</b> Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mountain Dew, Sierra Mist, Mug Root Beer or Pink Lemonade	\$3.25
Rockstar	\$3.50
Fiji Water  WINES BY THE GLASS	\$3 sm/\$5 lg
Mumm Napa Champagne Mimosa	\$9.00
Markham, Sauvignon Blanc	\$9.00
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars, Hawks Crest, Chardonnay Sonoma Cutrer, Chardonnay	\$9.00 \$13.00
Horse Heaven Hills, "H3", Merlot	\$10.00
Lockwood, Cabernet Sauvignon Smith & Hook, Cabernet Sauvignon	\$9.00 \$12.00
Domestic Budweiser, Bud Light, Coors Light, Michelob Ultra, Miller Lite, O'Doul's Non-Alcoholic	\$6.00
Imported Amstel Light, Bass Ale, Corona Extra, Corona Light, Guinness Draught, Heineken, Negra Modelo, Newcastle Brown Ale, Stella Artois Lager	\$6.75
Local and Handcrafted Anaheim 1888, Anaheim Red, Anchor Steam, Bear Republic Racer 5 IPA, Blue Moon Belgium White, Fat Tire Amber Ale, Karl Strauss Red Trolley Ale, Pyramid Haywire Hefeweizen, Rogue Dead Guy Ale, Samuel Adams Boston Lager, Samuel Adams Seasonal, Sierra Nevada Pale Ale	\$6.75
Degrees Signature Mojito Montecristo 12 year aged rum, mint, limes, cane syrup, club soda and garnished with sugar cane	\$10.00
Pimm's Cup Pimm's No.1, House Falernum made with Montecristo 12Yr Rum,	\$13.00
Orange Juice and Club Soda  Rally Monkey  Absolut Vodka, Malibu Coconut Rum, pineapple and cranberry juices	\$11.00
Fun with Rum Captain Morgan Rum, Malibu Coconut Rum, Cruzan Mango, Cruzan Pine with orange, cranberry, and pineapple juices, Grenadine and Bacardi 15	

\$10.50

Strawberry Daiquiri or Pina Colada